STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL

4/1712017 (March 2017)

SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :
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The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.

16106813

16106814

16106815

16106816

16106822

Code No

238900

561730

451120

453310

722511

NAMES OF VENDORS

Eric Everhart dba Everhart's Painting

Morgan Landscaping LLC
Kevin W. Kreider Il
dba EJ's Video Game Exchange

Patricia E. Ridenbaugh
dba Kozy Kottage Antique's & Gifts

Bob Evans Restaurant #2008

ADDRESSES

47880 TR 1142
Coshocton, Ohio 43812

21935 Sunset Drive
Newcomerstown, Ohio 43832

406 S. 2nd Street
Coshocton, Ohio 43812

1330 S. 6th Street
Coshocton, Ohio 43812

80 South Whitewoman Drive
Coshocton, Chio 43812

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by ADF



