STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

4/17/2017 (March 2017)

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO:

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	<u>ADDRESSES</u>
16106813	238900	Eric Everhart dba Everhart's Painting	47880 TR 1142 Coshocton, Ohio 43812
16106814	561730	Morgan Landscaping LLC	21935 Sunset Drive Newcomerstown, Ohio 43832
16106815	451120	Kevin W. Kreider II dba EJ's Video Game Exchange	406 S. 2nd Street Coshocton, Ohio 43812
16106816	453310	Patricia E. Ridenbaugh dba Kozy Kottage Antique's & Gifts	1330 S. 6th Street Coshocton, Ohio 43812
16106822	722511	Bob Evans Restaurant #2008	80 South Whitewoman Drive Coshocton, Ohio 43812

Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by ADF